
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH AT GREENSBURG
Spring Term 2025-2026 (2264 Term) Class Schedule                             as of Thursday, January 08, 2026

American Sign Language

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 2 29604 ASL 0042 3.0 M W 07:00 pm - 08:15 pm Busanic, P 115 Powers Hall PREQ: ASL 0041 or ASL 0101 Closed
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE 2 32001 ASL 0042 3.0 T TH 07:00 pm - 08:15 pm Busanic, P 118 Powers Hall PREQ: ASL 0041 or ASL 0101 Closed

Anthropology

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRODUCTION TO 
ANTHROPOLOGY 2

25138 ANTH 0771 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Mazumdar, L 108 Powers Hall SS Open

CONTEMPORARY UNITED STATES 32504 ANTH 1000 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Mazumdar, L 108 Powers Hall SS2 Open
WORLD ETHNOGRAPHIES 32503 ANTH 1070 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Mazumdar, L 108 Powers Hall SS3 Open
WOMEN'S WORK 30970 ANTH 1470 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Mazumdar, L Online SynchronousSS, WP LVL: Sophomore or greater Open
HUMAN ORIGINS 31907 ANTH 1603 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Munir, G 216 Smith Hall SS, NS LVL: SOPHOMORE or GREATER Open
PRIMATE BIOLOGY 31015 ANTH 1613 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Munir, G 213 Smith Hall Open
ANTHROPOLOGY CAPSTONE 24573 ANTH 1955 3.0 - Mazumdar, L PREQ: ANTH 1110; LVL: Junior Instructor Consent 

Required
Open

Biological Sciences

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

BIOLOGY LAB 1 13963 BIOSC 0070 1.0 F 08:30 am - 11:30 am Zagorac, C 132 Smith Hall COREQ: BIOSC 0170 Open
BIOLOGY LAB 2 13250 BIOSC 0080 1.0 T 08:30 am - 11:30 am Ingram, J 132 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0170/0070; COREQ: 

BIOSC 0180
Open

BIOLOGY LAB 2 30998 BIOSC 0080 1.0 TH 08:30 am - 11:30 am Ingram, J,Zagorac, 
C

132 Smith Hall CURE PREQ: BIOSC 0170/0070; COREQ: 
BIOSC 0180

Open

FOUNDATION OF BIOLOGY 1 13961 BIOSC 0170 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:40 am Barnhart, B 205 Smith Hall NS COREQ: BIOSC 0070 Open
FOUNDATIONS OF BIOLOGY 2 13249 BIOSC 0180 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:40 pm Ingram, J 214 Smith Hall NS PREQ: BIOSC 0170/0070; COREQ: 

BIOSC 0080
Open

GENETICS 14915 BIOSC 0350 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 02:10 pm Johnson, M 204 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0180/0080 Open
HUMAN ANATOMY AND 
PHYSIOLOGY 2

22298 BIOSC 0970 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Byrns, K 130 McKenna Hall Nursing Students PREREQ: BIOSC 0950 and 0951; 
CREQ: BIOSC 0971

Open

HUMN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 
LAB 2

27364 BIOSC 0971 1.0 F 08:30 am - 11:30 am Byrns, K 216 Life Sciences 
Building

Nursing students CO-REQ: BIOSC 0970 Open

HUMN ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 
LAB 2

31303 BIOSC 0971 1.0 W 08:30 am - 11:30 am Byrns, K 216 Life Sciences 
Building

Nursing students CO-REQ: BIOSC 0970 Open

MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 22337 BIOSC 0980 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Long, O,Swerdlow, 
S

100 Powers Hall Nursing Students PREQ: CHEM 0910; CREQ: BIOSC 
0981

Open

MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB 22299 BIOSC 0981 1.0 M W 01:00 pm - 02:30 pm Swerdlow, S 212 Life Sciences 
Building

Nursing Students PREQ: CHEM 0910; CREQ: BIOSC 
0980

Open

MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB 23212 BIOSC 0981 1.0 M W 03:00 pm - 04:30 pm Swerdlow, S 212 Life Sciences 
Building

Nursing Students PREQ: CHEM 0910; CREQ: BIOSC 
0980

Open

HUMAN ANATOMY AND 
PHYSIOLOGY 2

19099 BIOSC 1115 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Munir, G 130 McKenna Hall PREQ: BIOSC 1110 and 1111; CREQ: 
BIOSC 1116

Open

HUMN ANATMY & PHYSIOLOGY 
LAB 2

19126 BIOSC 1116 1.0 T 02:30 pm - 05:30 pm Zagorac, C 216 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: BIOSC 1110 and 1111; CREQ: 
BIOSC 1115

Open

HUMN ANATMY & PHYSIOLOGY 
LAB 2

20573 BIOSC 1116 1.0 TH 02:30 pm - 05:30 pm Zagorac, C 216 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: BIOSC 1110 and 1111; CREQ: 
BIOSC 1115

Open

HISTORY OF EVOLUTNARY 
THOUGHT

31013 BIOSC 1150 3.0 M W 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Munir, G 213 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0180 and 0080 Open

PRIMATE BIOLOGY 31014 BIOSC 1235 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Munir, G 213 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0170 and BIOSC 0070 Closed
GENOMICS 31016 BIOSC 1275 3.0 M W F 08:00 am - 08:50 am Johnson, M 204 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0350; CREQ: BIOSC 

1285
Open

GENOMICS LABORATORY 31017 BIOSC 1285 1.0 M 09:00 am - 12:00 pm Johnson, M 218 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: BIOSC 0350; CREQ: BIOSC 
1275

Open

SENSATION AND PERCEPTION 31018 BIOSC 1535 3.0 T TH 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Barnhart, B 216 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0170 or PSY 0010 Open
VIROLOGY 31020 BIOSC 1730 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Long, O 202 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0180 and 0080 Open
METBLC PATHWAYS & 
REGULATION

28764 BIOSC 1820 3.0 T TH 08:00 am - 09:15 am Boothe, J 202 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 1810; CREQ: BIOSC 
1825

Open

BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY 28765 BIOSC 1825 2.0 W 08:00 am - 12:00 pm Boothe, J 214 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: BIOSC 1810 CO-REQ: BIOSC 
1820

Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INT TO MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY 32051 BIOSC 1885 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Boothe, J 204 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0180; CHEM 0320 Open
DIRECTED STUDY 30378 BIOSC 1902 1.0 - No Instructor 

Assigned
Closed

LABORATORY ASSISTANT 30887 BIOSC 1915 1.0 - Boothe, J PREQ: BIOSC 0180/0080 Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

LABORATORY ASSISTANT 33220 BIOSC 1915 1.0 - Byrns, K PREQ: BIOSC 0180/0080 Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

LABORATORY ASSISTANT 33221 BIOSC 1915 1.0 - Swerdlow, S PREQ: BIOSC 0180/0080 Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

LABORATORY ASSISTANT 33463 BIOSC 1915 1.0 - Zagorac, C PREQ: BIOSC 0180/0080 Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

LECTURE ASSISTANTSHIP 28508 BIOSC 1916 1.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

PREQ: BIOSC 0180/0080 Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

SCIENTIFIC WRITING 20519 BIOSC 1960 3.0 TH 09:30 am - 12:00 pm Long, O B-13 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0070/0170, BIOSC 0080/
0180/ CHEM 0110/0120, ENGCMP 
0020 and 2nd semester Junior.

Open

SCIENTIFIC WRITING 27658 BIOSC 1960 3.0 T 09:30 am - 12:00 pm Swerdlow, S B-13 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0070/0170, BIOSC 0080/
0180/ CHEM 0110/0120, ENGCMP 
0020 and 2nd semester Junior.

Open

BIOLOGY UNDERGRADUATE 
RESEARCH

15677 BIOSC 1962 3.0 T TH 09:30 am - 12:30 pm Boothe, J 214 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: BIOSC 1960; LVL: Junior; PLAN: 
Biological Science major or Biochemistry 
major

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

BIOLOGY UNDERGRADUATE 
RESEARCH

15678 BIOSC 1962 3.0 T TH 09:30 am - 12:30 pm Johnson, M 122 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 1960; LVL: Junior; PLAN: 
Biological Science major or Biochemistry 
major

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

BIOL RSRCH - INDEPENDENT 
STUDY

33048 BIOSC 1963 3.0 - Boothe, J PREQ: BIOSC 1960; LVL: second 
semester junior with an overall GPA of 
at least 3.0; PLAN: Biological Science 
Major or Biochemistry Major

Department 
Consent Required

Open

BIOL RSRCH - INDEPENDENT 
STUDY

33056 BIOSC 1963 3.0 - Long, O PREQ: BIOSC 1960; LVL: second 
semester junior with an overall GPA of 
at least 3.0; PLAN: Biological Science 
Major or Biochemistry Major

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Chemistry

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 13232 CHEM 0110 4.0 M W 08:00 am - 09:40 am Giovannelli, L 213 Smith Hall NS COREQ: MATH 0031 Open
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 13268 CHEM 0110 0.0 M 02:30 pm - 05:30 pm Weller, W 210 Life Sciences 

Building
COREQ: MATH 0031 Open

GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 31022 CHEM 0110 0.0 M 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm No Instructor 
Assigned

102 Smith Hall COREQ: MATH 0031 Open

GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 19117 CHEM 0120 4.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 02:10 pm Divito, E 214 Smith Hall NS PREQ: CHEM 0110 Closed
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 23197 CHEM 0120 4.0 T TH 08:00 am - 09:40 am Giovannelli, L 213 Smith Hall NS PREQ: CHEM 0110 Open
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 26634 CHEM 0120 0.0 T 08:30 am - 11:30 am Mamros, A 102 Smith Hall PREQ: CHEM 0110 Open
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 13251 CHEM 0120 0.0 T 03:00 pm - 06:00 pm Weller, W 102 Smith Hall PREQ: CHEM 0110 Open
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 26431 CHEM 0120 0.0 TH 08:30 am - 11:30 am Weller, W 102 Smith Hall PREQ: CHEM 0110 Open
GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 29039 CHEM 0120 0.0 TH 03:00 pm - 06:00 pm Weller, W 102 Smith Hall PREQ: CHEM 0110 Closed
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2 13964 CHEM 0320 3.0 M W F 10:30 am - 11:40 am Luderer, M 214 Smith Hall PREQ: CHEM 0310, 0330; COREQ: 

CHEM 0340
Open

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 2 27664 CHEM 0320 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:40 am Luderer, M 214 Smith Hall PREQ: CHEM 0310, 0330; COREQ: 
CHEM 0340

Open

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
LABORATORY 2

13965 CHEM 0340 1.0 M 01:00 pm - 05:00 pm Mamros, A 105 Smith Hall COREQ: CHEM 0320 Closed

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
LABORATORY 2

14702 CHEM 0340 1.0 TH 01:00 pm - 05:00 pm Mamros, A 105 Smith Hall COREQ: CHEM 0320 Open

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
LABORATORY 2

26432 CHEM 0340 1.0 T 01:00 pm - 05:00 pm Mamros, A 105 Smith Hall COREQ: CHEM 0320 Closed

INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS 31035 CHEM 1250 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Divito, E B-13 Smith Hall PREQ: CHEM 0250/0260; COREQ: 
CHEM 1255

Open

INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB 31036 CHEM 1255 1.0 T 08:30 am - 11:30 am Frankland Pillsbury, 
S

105 Smith Hall COREQ: CHEM 1250 Open

MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY 31037 CHEM 1330 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Boothe, J 204 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0180/0080; CHEM 0310/
0330; CHEM 0320/0340

Closed



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH 
WRITING

15991 CHEM 1702 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Luderer, M B-13 Smith Hall Open

UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH 33047 CHEM 1710 1.0 - Divito, E Department 
Consent Required

Closed

UNDERGRAD TEACHING 
EXPERIENCE

33206 CHEM 1720 1.0 - Weller, W Department 
Consent Required

Closed

UNDERGRAD TEACHING 
EXPERIENCE

33306 CHEM 1720 1.0 - Mamros, A Department 
Consent Required

Closed

DIRECTED STUDY 33205 CHEM 1902 1.0 - Luderer, M Department 
Consent Required

Closed

Classics

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

ROMAN CIVILIZATION 26443 CLASS 0020 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Seward, D 100 Powers Hall HM, WP Open

Co-Ed Physical Education

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

YOGA 29601 PEDC 0268 1.0 M 06:00 pm - 07:40 pm Keenan, M 131 McKenna Hall Closed

Communication: Rhet & Comm

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTERVWNG AND INFOR 
GATHERING

31920 COMMRC 0005 3.0 F and M W 10:00 am - 10:50 am and 
10:00 am - 10:50 am

Mehlman-
Brightwell, D

118 Powers Hall Hybrid Open

INTERVWNG AND INFOR 
GATHERING

31920 COMMRC 0005 3.0 F and M W 10:00 am - 10:50 am and 
10:00 am - 10:50 am

Mehlman-
Brightwell, D

Hybrid #31920 has 2 
meeting patterns

Open

RHETORIC & SOCIETY 24112 COMMRC 0310 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Czerwinski, A 114 Powers Hall HM PREQ: COMMRC major or Instructor's 
Consent

Open

CULTURAL STUDIES 
COMMUNICATION

31062 COMMRC 0330 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Ghilani, J Online Synchronous Closed

PUBLIC SPEAKING 15650 COMMRC 0520 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Harvey, P 114 Powers Hall Closed
PUBLIC SPEAKING 21105 COMMRC 0520 3.0 T TH 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Czerwinski, A 114 Powers Hall Open
PUBLIC SPEAKING 13260 COMMRC 0520 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Ghilani, J 114 Powers Hall Closed
PUBLIC SPEAKING 20617 COMMRC 0520 3.0 M W 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Ghilani, J 114 Powers Hall Open
PUBLIC SPEAKING 13235 COMMRC 0520 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Czerwinski, A 114 Powers Hall Open
PUBLIC SPEAKING 13242 COMMRC 0520 3.0 - Mehlman-

Brightwell, D
Online 
Asynchronous

Asynchronous 
format

Closed

PUBLIC SPEAKING 23207 COMMRC 0520 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Harvey, P 114 Powers Hall Closed
PUBLIC SPEAKING 26448 COMMRC 0520 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Harvey, P 114 Powers Hall Open
DIGITAL STORYTELLING 2 29058 COMMRC 1022 3.0 W 03:00 pm - 05:30 pm Jakiela, L 218 Life Sciences 

Building
HM, Q2 PREQ: COMMRC 1012 Open

THEORIES OF PERSUASION 31921 COMMRC 1111 3.0 F and M W 09:00 am - 09:50 am and 
09:00 am - 09:50 am

Mehlman-
Brightwell, D

118 Powers Hall Open

THEORIES OF PERSUASION 31921 COMMRC 1111 3.0 F and M W 09:00 am - 09:50 am and 
09:00 am - 09:50 am

Mehlman-
Brightwell, D

#31921 has 2 
meeting patterns

Open

ENVIRONMENTAL RHETORIC 31067 COMMRC 1129 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Czerwinski, A 114 Powers Hall PREQ: COMMRC 0310 Open
HIST AND RHET OF FILM GENRES 31879 COMMRC 1180 3.0 - Prellwitz, J Online 

Asynchronous
HM PREQ: ENGCMP 0020; COMMRC 0320 

or Instructor Permission
Closed

PUBLIC RLTNS STRATGY & PRACT 31064 COMMRC 1220 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Prellwitz, J 120 Powers Hall HM PREQ: COMMRC 0320; ENGCMP 0020 Open
COMMUNICATION INTERNSHIP 28463 COMMRC 1900 1.0 - No Instructor 

Assigned
Department 
Consent Required

Open

POLICY PRAC: SYSTEMS 
THINKING

31922 COMMRC 1915 3.0 W 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Mehlman-
Brightwell, D

118 Powers Hall Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

COMMUNICATION CAPSTONE 29325 COMMRC 1950 3.0 F and M W 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm and 
02:00 pm - 02:50 pm

Ghilani, J 114 Powers Hall Hybrid F2F/Synch format LVL: Senior Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

COMMUNICATION CAPSTONE 29325 COMMRC 1950 3.0 F and M W 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm and 
02:00 pm - 02:50 pm

Ghilani, J Hybrid #29325 has 2 
meeting patterns

LVL: Senior Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Computer Science

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

DECISION MAKING WITH EXCEL 28767 CS 0098 3.0 - Pry, M Online 
Asynchronous

Q1 Closed



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

DECISION MAKING WITH EXCEL 28768 CS 0098 3.0 T TH 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Hope, L 218 Life Sciences 
Building

Q1 Open

ADV PROGRAMMING USING JAVA 14120 CS 0422 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Bouthellier, P 137 McKenna Hall Q2 PREQ: CS 0421 Open
ADV PROGRAMMING USING JAVA 24576 CS 0422 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Bouthellier, P 137 McKenna Hall Q2 PREQ: CS 0421 Open
DISCRETE STRUCTURES FOR CS 31039 CS 0441 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Bouthellier, P 137 McKenna Hall PREQ: MATH 0200 or MATH 0220 or 

MATH 0230
Open

Criminal Justice

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

CRIME, LAW, AND PUBLIC POLICY 23329 CJ 0002 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Holler, T 113 Powers Hall SS Closed
DRUGS AND SOCIETY 26423 CJ 0145 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am McCarthy, 

B,Wilson, F
118 Village Hall SS3, PT Closed

DRUGS AND SOCIETY 31304 CJ 0145 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am McCarthy, 
B,Wilson, F

118 Village Hall SS3, PT Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed

AMER SYS OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE 29613 CJ 0210 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Holler, T 113 Powers Hall SS2 PREQ: CJ 0002 or SOC 0020 Open
SOCIAL SCIENCE AND LAW 30985 CJ 1062 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Vallano, J 108 Powers Hall SS Open
VIOLENT CRIME 30971 CJ 1110 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Holler, T 113 Powers Hall PREQ: CJ 0002 or SOC 0020 Closed
RESTORATIVE JUSTICE 30974 CJ 1126 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Holler, T 113 Powers Hall PREQ: CJ 0002 or SOC 0020 Open
CRITICL ISSUES CONTEM LAW 
ENFR

29316 CJ 1155 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Swope, K 138 McKenna Hall PREQ: CJ 0002 or SOC 0020 Closed

HATE CRIMES 32920 CJ 1160 3.0 - Swope, K Online 
Asynchronous

Closed

INTERNSHIP 24345 CJ 1198 3.0 - Holler, T PREQ: Senior; (CJ 0002 or SOC 0020), 
and CJ 0110, CJ 0210, CJ 1230, CJ 
1155

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

RESEARCH PRACTICUM 33438 CJ 1199 1.0 - Holler, T PREQ: CJ 0002, 0110, 0210, 0130, 
1125

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

WOMEN AND CRIME 30973 CJ 1248 3.0 - Lamphere, R Online 
Asynchronous

Closed

SPECIAL TOPICS 31214 CJ 1750 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Swope, K 100 Powers Hall Topic: CJ Pre-
Professional

PREQ: CJ 0002 or SOC 0020 Open

SENIOR SEMINAR 13246 CJ 1950 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Swope, K 138 McKenna Hall PREQ: CJ 1250 and SOCSCI 0200; 
LVL: Senior

Open

Economics

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRO MICROECONOMIC THEORY 13238 ECON 0100 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am France, G 115 Powers Hall SS1 Closed
INTRO MICROECONOMIC THEORY 31263 ECON 0100 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm France, G 115 Powers Hall SS1 Closed
INTRO MACROECONOMIC 
THEORY

13237 ECON 0110 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am France, G 115 Powers Hall SS1 Closed

Ed Foundations, Org, & Policy

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF 
EDUCATN

25173 EFOP 1001 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Wolicki, T 119 Powers Hall PLAN: Pre-Education majors or 
Education minors

Closed

SOCIAL FOUNDATIONS OF 
EDUCATN

27030 EFOP 1001 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Wolicki, T 116 Powers Hall PLAN: Pre-Education majors or 
Education minors

Open

FIRST FIELD EXPERIENCE 27166 EFOP 1010 1.0 - McCormick, J Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Educational Psychology

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS 15972 EDPSY 0009 1.0 W 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Labuda, S 116 Powers Hall PREQ: ADMPS 1001; PSY 0010 Open

Elementary Education

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

DIRECTED TUTORING IN ELEM ED 22307 ELED 0020 1.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

INDEPENDENT STUDY 13253 ELED 1900 1.0 12:00 am - 12:00 am No Instructor 
Assigned

Department 
Consent Required

Open



Engineering

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRO TO ENGINEERING 
COMPUTING

19105 ENGR 0016 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Craig, A 116 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 PREQ: ENGR 0015 Closed

FIRST-YEAR ENGR SEMINAR 2 19106 ENGR 0082 0.0 F 04:00 pm - 04:50 pm Craig, A 100 Powers Hall Open

English Composition

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

COLLEGE COMPOSITION 1 13257 ENGCMP 0010 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Hitt, D 117 Powers Hall Closed
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 1 27116 ENGCMP 0010 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Sears, L 136 McKenna Hall Closed
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 13776 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Koehler, M 110 Powers Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Closed
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 19101 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Jones, E 108 Powers Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 27881 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Taylor, N 117 Powers Hall Sci Learning Comm 

A2 & A3
PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open

COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 13966 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Hitt, D 117 Powers Hall ENGR Blk PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Closed
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 26444 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Lu, S 112 Powers Hall ENGR Blk PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Closed
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 13777 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 T TH 08:30 am - 09:45 am Spedaliere, J 204 Smith Hall Nursing section onlyPREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 26445 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 T TH 08:30 am - 09:45 am Lu, S 112 Powers Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 26446 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Maloy, K 119 Powers Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 26447 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Maloy, K 119 Powers Hall Sci Learning Comm 

A1 & A3
PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open

COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 28986 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Spedaliere, J 204 Smith Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Closed
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 23209 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Kelly, E 203 Smith Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open
COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 23210 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 F and M W 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm and 

03:00 pm - 03:50 pm
Jones, E 108 Powers Hall Hybrid F2F/Synch; ENGR 

blk
PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Closed

COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 23210 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 F and M W 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm and 
03:00 pm - 03:50 pm

Jones, E Hybrid #23210 has 2 mtg 
patterns

PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Closed

COLLEGE COMPOSITION 2 24113 ENGCMP 0020 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Kelly, E 203 Smith Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0010 or placement Open
BUSINESS WRITING 26468 ENGCMP 0031 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Maloy, K 137 McKenna Hall PREQ: ENGCMP 0020; PLAN: 

Management, MIS, HCM, IT or DA major 
LVL: Junior

Open

BUSINESS WRITING 29433 ENGCMP 0031 3.0 T TH 08:30 am - 09:45 am Taylor, N 218 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: ENGCMP 0020; PLAN: 
Management, MIS, HCM, IT or DA major 
LVL: Junior

Open

BUSINESS WRITING 31081 ENGCMP 0031 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Taylor, N 218 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: ENGCMP 0020; PLAN: 
Management, MIS, HCM, IT or DA major 
LVL: Junior

Closed

English Literature

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

THE SHORT STORY 31083 ENGLIT 0325 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Hitt, D 111 Powers Hall Closed
LAT AM FILM & LIT IN TRANSLTN 31117 ENGLIT 0327 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Triplette, S 120 Powers Hall Open
WOMEN AND LITERATURE 27494 ENGLIT 0360 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Lu, S 112 Powers Hall LT Open
INTRODUCTION TO POPULAR 
CULTUR

29857 ENGLIT 0550 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Kelly, E 203 Smith Hall Closed

INTRODUCTION TO 
SHAKESPEARE

14917 ENGLIT 0580 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Greenfield, S 111 Powers Hall LT Open

AFRICAN AMERICAN LIT & 
HISTORY

31957 ENGLIT 0623 3.0 T and TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm and 
02:30 pm - 03:45 pm

Cilli, A,DiLeonardi, 
S

Hybrid #31957 has 2 mtg 
patterns

Closed

AFRICAN AMERICAN LIT & 
HISTORY

31957 ENGLIT 0623 3.0 T and TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm and 
02:30 pm - 03:45 pm

Cilli, A,DiLeonardi, 
S

118 Village Hall Hybrid LT, SS2 Class 
Format:F2F/Synch

Closed

18TH-CENTURY BRITISH LIT 13245 ENGLIT 1012 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Koehler, M 110 Powers Hall LT LVL: Sophomore Open
MEDIEVAL IMAGINATION 19102 ENGLIT 1100 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Greenfield, S 111 Powers Hall LT PREQ: ENGCMP 0020; LVL: 

Sophomore
Open

PRE-20THC AMERICAN 
LITERATURE

13262 ENGLIT 1215 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am DiLeonardi, S 113 Powers Hall LT LVL: Sophomore Open

PHILOSOPHY AND LITERATURE 32189 ENGLIT 1520 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Koehler, 
M,Pamerleau, W

110 Powers Hall LT, PT, HM Open

FANTASY AND ROMANCE 31866 ENGLIT 1572 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Greenfield, S 111 Powers Hall LT Open
LITERATURE FOR CHILDREN 29324 ENGLIT 1640 3.0 T TH 05:45 pm - 07:00 pm Jones, E 108 Powers Hall LT PREQ: ENGCMP 0020 Closed
ASIAN NORTH AMERICAN FILM LIT 27496 ENGLIT 1725 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Lu, S 112 Powers Hall LT, WP Open
ENGLISH LITERATURE CAPSTONE 13255 ENGLIT 1950 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm DiLeonardi, S 109 Powers Hall LVL: Senior Open



English Writing

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRO TO PROFESSIONAL 
WRITING

27790 ENGWRT 0053 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Hitt, D 117 Powers Hall Open

DIGITAL STORYTELLING 2 25177 ENGWRT 1022 3.0 W 03:00 pm - 05:30 pm Jakiela, L 218 Life Sciences 
Building

HM, Q2 PREQ: ENGWRT 1012 or 0410 or 
Instructor Permission

Open

TOPICS IN FICTION 31091 ENGWRT 1095 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Newman, D 131 McKenna Hall HM PREQ: ENGWRT 0410 Open
READINGS IN CNTMPRY POETRY 31090 ENGWRT 1290 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Newman, D 131 McKenna Hall HM PREQ: ENGWRT 0410 or Instructor 

Permission
Open

NEWS PRACTICUM: THE INSIDER 19780 ENGWRT 1380 3.0 T and TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm and 
04:00 pm - 05:15 pm

Jakiela, L Hybrid Open

NEWS PRACTICUM: THE INSIDER 19780 ENGWRT 1380 3.0 T and TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm and 
04:00 pm - 05:15 pm

Jakiela, L 131 McKenna Hall Hybrid F2F/Synch blended 
format

Open

NEWS PRACTICUM: THE INSIDER 19781 ENGWRT 1381 2.0 T and TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm and 
04:00 pm - 05:15 pm

Jakiela, L 131 McKenna Hall Hybrid F2F/Synch blended 
format

PREQ: ENGWRT 1380 Open

NEWS PRACTICUM: THE INSIDER 19781 ENGWRT 1381 2.0 T and TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm and 
04:00 pm - 05:15 pm

Jakiela, L Hybrid PREQ: ENGWRT 1380 Open

TOPICS IN NON-FICTION: MEMOIR 31088 ENGWRT 1410 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Jakiela, L 137 McKenna Hall HM PREQ: ENGWRT 0410 or ENGWRT 
0411 or ENGWRT 0520 or ENGWRT 
0530

Open

LITERARY AND ONLINE 
PUBLISHING

26473 ENGWRT 1430 3.0 M 06:00 pm - 08:30 pm Newman, D 118 Powers Hall PREQ: ENGWRT 0410 or Instructor 
Permission

Open

INDEPENDENT STUDY 33112 ENGWRT 1901 1.0 - Jakiela, L Department 
Consent Required

Open

ENGLISH WRITING CAPSTONE 13256 ENGWRT 1955 3.0 W 06:00 pm - 08:30 pm Newman, D 118 Powers Hall LVL: Senior Open

French

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1 33043 FR 0041 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Triplette, S 120 Powers Hall Open

Freshman Studies

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

TRANSFER SEMINAR 23606 FS 0008 1.0 - Confer, S,Phillips, R Online 
Asynchronous

Closed

SCIENCE CORNERSTONE 2 21308 FS 0027 2.0 T TH 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Ingram, J 214 Smith Hall PREQ: FS 0026 or FS 0017 Open
SCIENCE CORNERSTONE 2 18539 FS 0027 2.0 T TH 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Long, O 204 Smith Hall PREQ: FS 0026 or FS 0017 Open
CORNERSTONE 27028 FS 0044 1.0 - Confer, S,Phillips, R Online 

Asynchronous
Open

DIRECTED STUDY 28439 FS 1950 1.0 - Root, B Open

Geography

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 22310 GEOG 0101 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Adams, P 100 Powers Hall SS3 Open

Geology

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

ENVIRONMENTAL GEOLOGY 29557 GEOL 0860 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Orlosky, C 216 Smith Hall Closed

German

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

ELEMENTARY GERMAN 2 31875 GER 0042 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Mears, H 118 Powers Hall HM PREQ: GER 0041 Open

Healthcare Management

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRO TO HEALTHCARE 
MANAGEMENT

22416 HCM 0100 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Louch, M 110 Powers Hall Open

HEALTHCARE PROCESS 25585 HCM 1100 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Louch, M 110 Powers Hall LVL: Junior Open
MANAGED CARE 28834 HCM 1120 3.0 M 05:30 pm - 08:00 pm Rubin, M Online Synchronous Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

STRATEGIC LEADERSHIP 29543 HCM 1140 3.0 - Louch, M Online 
Asynchronous

Closed

HEALTHCARE MARKETING 28835 HCM 1170 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Louch, M 110 Powers Hall Open
HC MANAGEMENT INTERNSHIP 25145 HCM 1960 1.0 - No Instructor 

Assigned
Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

History

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

MODERN LATIN AMERICA 25472 HIST 0501 3.0 - Herr, P Online 
Asynchronous

SS,WP Closed

MODERN LATIN AMERICA 30975 HIST 0501 3.0 TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Herr, P 113 Powers Hall Hybrid F2F/ Asynch format Open
UNITED STATES 1865-PRESENT 15973 HIST 0601 3.0 - Cilli, A Online 

Asynchronous
SS2 Closed

UNITED STATES 1865-PRESENT 15974 HIST 0601 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Cilli, A 113 Powers Hall SS2 Closed
AFRICAN AMERICAN LIT & 
HISTORY

31959 HIST 0665 3.0 T and TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm and 
02:30 pm - 03:45 pm

Cilli, A,DiLeonardi, 
S

118 Village Hall Hybrid LT, SS2 Class 
Format:F2F/Synch

Closed

AFRICAN AMERICAN LIT & 
HISTORY

31959 HIST 0665 3.0 T and TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm and 
02:30 pm - 03:45 pm

Cilli, A,DiLeonardi, 
S

Hybrid #31957 has 2 mtg 
patterns

Closed

WORLD HISTORY 1500 TO 
PRESENT

19131 HIST 0711 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Campbell, W 118 Village Hall SS3 Open

WORLD HISTORY 1500 TO 
PRESENT

27335 HIST 0711 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Campbell, W 118 Village Hall SS3 Open

DIG HUM: CODE&VISUAL HIST 
DATA

26731 HIST 1053 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Campbell, W 136 McKenna Hall HM, Q2, SS LVL: Sophomore and minimum GPA: 
2.75; or permission of instructor

Open

HISTORY AND CULTURE OF SPAIN 30977 HIST 1140 3.0 T TH 08:30 am - 09:45 am Herr, P 113 Powers Hall WP LVL: Sophomore Open
WOMEN IN LATIN AMER HISTORY 30978 HIST 1560 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Herr, P 113 Powers Hall WP LVL: Sophomore or above Open
UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH 
ASST

33305 HIST 1904 1.0 - Campbell, W Department 
Consent Required

Closed

HISTORY CAPSTONE 18814 HIST 1955 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Campbell, W 117 Powers Hall PREQ: HIST 1010 (MIN GRADE C-); 
LVL: Junior or greater

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

STDY ABRD IRELAND & 
N.IRELAND

33178 HIST 1969 1.0 - Adams, P Department 
Consent Required

Open

History of Art & Architecture

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRODUCTION TO MODERN ART 19103 HAA 0030 3.0 - McAlister, A Online 
Asynchronous

HM,AT,WP Closed

INTRODUCTION TO MODERN ART 23233 HAA 0030 3.0 - McAlister, A Online 
Asynchronous

HM,AT,WP Closed

MEDIEVAL ART & ARCHITECTURE 31094 HAA 0225 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm McAlister, A 112 Powers Hall AT, WP, HM LVL: Sophomore Open
EXPERIMENTAL CINEMA 31096 HAA 0810 3.0 - Nicholson, K Online 

Asynchronous
AT, WP, HM LVL: Sophomore Open

LEONARDO, 
MICHELANGELO,RAPHAEL

31095 HAA 1304 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm McAlister, A 112 Powers Hall AT, WP, HM LVL: Sophomore or Greater Open

VISL PERFORMING ARTS 
CAPSTONE

32502 HAA 1955 3.0 - McAlister, A PREQ: HAA 0010 and 0030 and MUSIC 
0222 and 0224and THEA 0104 and 
0805 or 0806 and HUMAN 1140; LVL: 
Senior

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Humanities

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

DIG HUMANIT:CDNG & DTA 
VISLZTN

29446 HUMAN 1050 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Campbell, W 136 McKenna Hall HM, Q2, SS LVL: Sophomore and minimum GPA: 
2.75; or permission of instructor

Open

ARTS MANAGEMENT 31305 HUMAN 1055 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Allaback, C 131 McKenna Hall LVL: SOPHOMORE Open

Information Science

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRO TO INFORM, SYS & 
SOCIETY

13239 INFSCI 0010 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Bhatnagar, N 115 Powers Hall Q2 Open

INTRO TO INFORM, SYS & 
SOCIETY

13243 INFSCI 0010 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Bhatnagar, N 115 Powers Hall Q2 Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

DATABASE MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS

13264 INFSCI 1022 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Bhatnagar, N 119 Powers Hall Q2 PREQ: INFSCI 0010 Closed

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS

31042 INFSCI 1038 3.0 - Bhatnagar, N Online 
Asynchronous

INFSCI 1024 and INFSCI 1037  Open

LINUX OPERATING SYSTEM 33319 INFSCI 1057 3.0 - Pry, M Department 
Consent Required

Closed

INTRO TO TELCOM & NETWORKS 13778 INFSCI 1070 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Pry, M 114 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 Closed

NETWORK SECURITY 25471 INFSCI 1075 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Pry, M 114 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: INFSCI 1070 Closed

INTERNSHIP 13244 INFSCI 1085 3.0 12:00 am - 12:00 am Bhatnagar, N Department 
Consent Required

Open

INTERNSHIP 27021 INFSCI 1085 3.0 12:00 am - 12:00 am Pry, M Department 
Consent Required

Open

ETHICAL HACKING 30741 INFSCI 1087 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Pry, M 114 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: INFSCI 1074 and INFSCI 1075 Closed

DATA VISUALIZATION 30084 INFSCI 1128 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Bhatnagar, N 119 Powers Hall Open
PRACTICUM IN DATA ANALYTICS 28771 INFSCI 1851 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Causer, V 116 Frank A. Cassell 

Hall
Open

INTERNSHIP FOR DATA 
ANALYTICS

29321 INFSCI 1901 3.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

PREQ: INFSCI 1851 or STAT 1851 Department 
Consent Required

Open

DATA ANALYTICS CAPSTONE 28772 INFSCI 1951 3.0 - Causer, V *By appointment CREQ: INFSCI 1901 or STAT 1901 Open

Instruction and Learning

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

EDUC EXCEP STUDENTS 
CLASSRM 1

13261 IL 1060 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Hunt, J 112 Powers Hall PREQ: (ADMPS 1001 or EFOP 1001) 
and PSY 0010

Open

EDUC EXCEP STUDENTS 
CLASSRM 1

15969 IL 1060 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Hunt, J 112 Powers Hall PREQ: (ADMPS 1001 or EFOP 1001) 
and PSY 0010

Open

READING IN THE PRIMARY YEARS 18510 IL 1215 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm McCormick, J 116 Powers Hall PREQ: ENGLIT 1640; IL 1700; PLAN: 
Early Childhood Education Major CREQ: 
IL 1225

Open

MTHS/STRATEGIES LANG & LITRC 27865 IL 1219 3.0 M 04:30 pm - 07:00 pm Sikora, D 116 Powers Hall Open
LANGUAGE ARTS IN PRIMARY 
YEARS

18512 IL 1220 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm McCormick, J 116 Powers Hall PREQ: ENGLIT 1640; IL 1700; PLAN: 
Early Childhood Education Major CREQ: 
IL 1225

Open

MTHDS & STRATEGIES - MATH 32767 IL 1221 2.0 T 04:30 pm - 06:10 pm Sikora, D 119 Powers Hall Open
MATHEMATICS IN PRIMARY 
YEARS

19107 IL 1222 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am McCormick, J 116 Powers Hall PREQ: IL 1700; PLAN: Early Childhood 
Education Major

Open

PEDAGOGY LAB-LITERACY & 
MATH

31882 IL 1225 1.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

PREQ: IL 1700; PLAN: Early Childhood 
Education Major CREQ: IL 1215, IL 
1220, IL 1222

Open

PEDAGOGY LAB: LIT & MATH SPE 27863 IL 1226 1.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

TEACHING ENGLISH SECONDARY 
SCH

18513 IL 1235 3.0 TH 06:00 pm - 08:30 pm Lenzi, J 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: IL 1702; CREQ: IL 1236; PLAN: 
Secondary Education Major

Open

PEDAGOGY LAB - ENGLISH 18514 IL 1236 1.0 - Lenzi, J CREQ: IL 1235; PLAN: Secondary 
Education Major

Open

TCHNG SCL STDS SECONDARY 
SCHS

25174 IL 1280 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Marks, M 116 Powers Hall PREQ: IL 1702; CREQ: IL 1281; PLAN: 
Secondary Education Major

Open

PEDAGOGY LAB - SOCIAL 
STUDIES

18509 IL 1281 1.0 - Marks, M CREQ: IL 1280; PLAN: Secondary 
Education Major

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

ENGAGING YNG CHILDREN IN 
LRNG

18511 IL 1324 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Wolicki, T 118 Powers Hall PREQ: IL 1330, IL 1700; PLAN: Early 
Childhood Education Major

Open

STRATS TECHNQ INSTC-ERLY 
CHLHD

15971 IL 1330 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Hunt, J 112 Powers Hall PREQ: (ADMPS 1001 or EFOP 1001) 
and PSY 0010

Open

STRATS TECHNQ INSTC-ERLY 
CHLHD

23476 IL 1330 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Hunt, J 116 Powers Hall PREQ: (ADMPS 1001 or EFOP 1001) 
and PSY 0010

Open

STRAT & TECH OF INSTC-SP ED 26406 IL 1334 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Hunt, J 112 Powers Hall Open
STRAT & TECH OF INSTC-SP ED 32597 IL 1334 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Hunt, J 116 Powers Hall Open
TCH MATHEMATICS SECONDARY 
SCH

18515 IL 1470 3.0 TH 05:30 pm - 08:00 pm Blahovec, L 116 Powers Hall PREQ: IL 1702; CREQ: IL 1471; PLAN: 
Secondary Education Major

Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

PEDAGOGY LAB - MATHEMATICS 18516 IL 1471 1.0 - Blahovec, L CREQ: IL 1470; PLAN: Secondary 
Education Major

Open

TEACH & LEARN-UPPER ELEM 5-6 32223 IL 1600 1.0 TH 04:00 pm - 04:50 pm Hunt, J,McCormick, 
J

Online Synchronous Department 
Consent Required

Open

EARLY FLD EXPERIENCE-
SECONDARY

21213 IL 1702 3.0 W 10:00 am - 11:40 am Marks, M 116 Powers Hall PREQ: (ADMPS 1001 or EFOP 1001) 
and IL 1332 and PSY 0010

Open

EARLY FLD EXPERIENCE-
SECONDARY

22308 IL 1702 3.0 F 10:00 am - 11:40 am Marks, M 116 Powers Hall PREQ: (ADMPS 1001 or EFOP 1001) 
and IL 1332 and PSY 0010

Open

EARLY FIELD EXPERIENCE K-12 22309 IL 1703 3.0 F 10:00 am - 11:40 am Marks, M 116 Powers Hall Open
PRE STUDENT TCHNG EARLY 
CHLHD

19124 IL 1810 1.0 T 09:00 am - 09:50 am McCormick, J Online Synchronous PREQ: IL 1215, IL 1220, IL 1222, IL 
1225, IL 1324, IL 1700; PLAN: Early 
Childhood Education Major

Open

PRE STUDENT TCHNG - 
SECONDARY

19125 IL 1811 1.0 T 09:00 am - 09:50 am McCormick, J Online Synchronous PREQ: IL 1235 or IL 1280 or IL 1440 or 
IL 1470; PLAN: Secondary Education 
Major

Open

PRE-STUDENT TEACHING- K-12 24311 IL 1812 1.0 T 09:00 am - 09:50 am McCormick, J Online Synchronous PREQ: IL 1237 and IL 1238; Plan: 
Spanish Education Major K-12

Open

PRE-STDNT TEACH SEM-SPEC ED 28776 IL 1813 1.0 T 09:00 am - 09:50 am McCormick, J Online Synchronous Open
STDNT TCH - EARLY CHILDHOOD 19108 IL 1820 12.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous PREQ: IL 1810; COREQ: IL 1875; 

PLAN: Early Childhood Education Major
Open

STUDENT TEACHING - 
SECONDARY

19109 IL 1821 12.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous PREQ: IL 1811; COREQ: IL 1876; 
PLAN: Secondary Education Major

Open

STUDENT TEACHING- K-12 25175 IL 1822 12.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous Open
STUDENT TEACHING-SPECIAL ED 
1

32116 IL 1823 6.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

STUDENT TEACHING - SPEC ED 2 32117 IL 1824 6.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

K-12 STUDENT TEACHING 
ABROAD

27440 IL 1872 6.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous Department 
Consent Required

Open

K-12 STUDENT TEACHING - US 27441 IL 1873 6.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous Open
K-12 TEACHING SEMINAR 
ABROAD

27442 IL 1874 1.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J 118 Powers Hall Department 
Consent Required

Open

STDNT TCH SEM - EARLY 
CHILDHD

24290 IL 1875 1.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J 118 Powers Hall PREQ: IL 1810; PLAN: Early Childhood 
Education Major COREQ: IL 1820

Open

STUDENT TCH SEM - SECONDARY 24291 IL 1876 1.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J 118 Powers Hall COREQ: IL 1821; PLAN: Secondary 
Education Major

Open

STUDENT TEACHING SEMINAR- K-
12

25176 IL 1877 1.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J 118 Powers Hall Open

STUDENT TCH SEM-SPEC ED K-12 32118 IL 1878 1.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

EARLY CHLHD STUDENT TCH 
ABROAD

27443 IL 1882 6.0 - McCormick, J Open

EARLY CHLDHD STUDENT TCH - 
US

27444 IL 1883 6.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous Open

ERLY CHLHD TCH SEM ABROAD 32549 IL 1884 1.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous Open
SEC STUDENT TEACHING 
ABROAD

27445 IL 1892 6.0 - McCormick, J Open

SEC EDUCATION STUDENT TCH - 
US

27447 IL 1893 6.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous Open

SCED TEACHING SEMINAR 
ABROAD

27448 IL 1894 1.0 T 05:00 pm - 05:50 pm McCormick, J Online Synchronous Open

INDEPENDENT STUDY 33212 IL 1900 1.0 - Marks, M Department 
Consent Required

Closed

INDEPENDENT STUDY 33480 IL 1900 1.0 - Hunt, J Department 
Consent Required

Closed

Interdisciplinary Studies

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

CAREER EXPLORATION & 
PLANNING

29298 INDIST 0004 1.0 W 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Divito, E 203 Smith Hall STEM Open

COLLEGE SUCCESS SEMINAR 27081 INDIST 0015 1.0 M 12:00 pm - 12:50 pm Hitt, D 117 Powers Hall Bridge Instructor Consent 
Required

Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

COLLEGE SUCCESS SEMINAR 20001 INDIST 0015 1.0 W 12:00 pm - 12:50 pm Garing, M 117 Powers Hall Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed

COLLEGE SUCCESS SEMINAR 22320 INDIST 0015 1.0 TH 11:30 am - 12:20 pm Garing, M 117 Powers Hall Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

WELLNESS AND RESILIENCE 25279 INDIST 0200 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Confer, S 118 Village Hall Open
FOUNDATION FOR SUCCESS 32917 INDIST 0300 1.0 M 09:00 am - 09:50 am Heffernan, K 117 Frank A. Cassell 

Hall
Open

INDEPENDENT STUDY 30721 INDIST 1901 1.0 - Confer, S Department 
Consent Required

Open

Management

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

THE MANAGEMENT PROCESS 24007 MGMT 0021 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Harding, D 109 Powers Hall Open
THE MANAGEMENT PROCESS 31265 MGMT 0021 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Harding, D 109 Powers Hall Open
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 25148 MGMT 0022 3.0 T TH 08:30 am - 09:45 am Tavella, D 109 Powers Hall Closed
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 13241 MGMT 0023 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Tavella, D 130 McKenna Hall PREQ: MGMT 0022 Closed
BUSINESS ECONOMICS 32814 MGMT 1125 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm France, G 110 Powers Hall PREQ: ECON 0100 and ECON 0110 

and MATH 0120 and (STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1000 or STAT 1100 or NUR 0088)

Open

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II 15996 MGMT 1138 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Tavella, D 109 Powers Hall PREQ: MGMT 0022 Open
ACCT INF SYMS FINCL STMNT 
ANAL

27752 MGMT 1140 3.0 - Tavella, D Online 
Asynchronous

PREQ: MGMT 1138 Open

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 13247 MGMT 1818 3.0 T TH 08:30 am - 09:45 am Rudnicka, E 117 Powers Hall PREQ: CS 0098 and (STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1000 or STAT 1100 or NUR 0088)

Open

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 28336 MGMT 1818 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Rudnicka, E 117 Powers Hall PREQ: CS 0098 and (STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1000 or STAT 1100 or NUR 0088)

Open

INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 25146 MGMT 1819 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Woo, D 108 Powers Hall Closed
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 26692 MGMT 1820 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Rudnicka, E 117 Powers Hall PREQ: STAT 0200 or STAT 1000 or 

STAT 1100 or NUR 0088
Open

INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 28854 MGMT 1821 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Woo, D 108 Powers Hall PREQ: MGMT 0022 and (STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1000 or STAT 1100 or NUR 0088)

Open

INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE 31296 MGMT 1821 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Woo, D 108 Powers Hall PREQ: MGMT 0022 and (STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1000 or STAT 1100 or NUR 0088)

Open

HUMAN RESOURCES 
MANAGEMENT

15659 MGMT 1832 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Koleny, M 138 McKenna Hall PREQ: PSY 0010; LVL: Sophomore Open

INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING 2 13240 MGMT 1836 3.0 T 04:00 pm - 06:30 pm Toman, S 117 Powers Hall PREQ: MGMT 1835 Open
FEDERAL INCOME TAX 
ACCOUNTNG 2

27338 MGMT 1840 3.0 TH 04:00 pm - 06:30 pm Toman, S 117 Powers Hall PREQ: MGMT 1138 Open

AUDITING 30979 MGMT 1841 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Tavella, D 136 McKenna Hall PREQ: MGMT 1835 Open
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGMENT 30981 MGMT 1855 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Rudnicka, E 117 Powers Hall PREQ: STAT 0200 or 1000 or 1100 or 

NUR 0088
Open

MARKETING RESEARCH 30982 MGMT 1869 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Harding, D 109 Powers Hall PREQ: MGMT 1819 and STAT 1100 Open
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & MKTS 27337 MGMT 1885 3.0 M 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Woo, D 110 Powers Hall Hybrid F2F/Asynch 

meeting pattern
PREQ: MGMT 1821 Open

INTERNSHIP 24595 MGMT 1898 1.0 12:00 am - 12:00 am No Instructor 
Assigned

Department 
Consent Required

Open

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 25147 MGMT 1955 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Harding, D 109 Powers Hall PREQ: MGMT 0021, MGMT 0022, 
MGMT 0023, MGMT 1818, MGMT 1819, 
MGMT 1820, and (INFSCI 0010 and 
MGMT 1821). LVL: Minimum of 90 
credits completed.

Open

Mathematics

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

ALGEBRA RECITATION 26433 MATH 0011 1.0 W 12:00 pm - 12:50 pm Lucci, M 110 Powers Hall CO-REQ: MATH 0031 Open
ALGEBRA 28467 MATH 0031 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Hart, G 117 Frank A. Cassell 

Hall
Q1 PREQ: Enrollment not permitted if 

currently or previously completed MATH 
0045 or MATH 0055

Closed

ALGEBRA 26434 MATH 0031 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Postlethwait, D 109 Powers Hall Q1 PREQ: Enrollment not permitted if 
currently or previously completed MATH 
0045 or MATH 0055

Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

MATH GRPH DATA ANLYSIS & 
MSRMT

19100 MATH 0052 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Heffernan, K 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 PREQ: MATH 0050 or 0031 Open

PREP FOR BUSINESS CALCULUS 13233 MATH 0100 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Albalwi, N 218 Life Sciences 
Building

Q1 PREQ: MATH 0031 or MATH 0045 or 
MATH 0055 with C- or higher, or 
placement

Closed

BUSINESS CALCULUS 28173 MATH 0120 4.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:40 pm For, J 213 Smith Hall Q2 PREQ: (MATH 0100 or MATH 0200) 
with C- or better or placement

Closed

PREP FOR SCIENTIFIC CALCULUS 19118 MATH 0200 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm For, J 205 Smith Hall Q1 PREQ: MATH 0031 or MATH 0045 or 
MATH 0055 with C- or better, or 
placement

Open

PREP FOR SCIENTIFIC CALCULUS 13234 MATH 0200 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Ricco, K 214 Smith Hall Q1 PREQ: MATH 0031 or MATH 0045 or 
MATH 0055 with C- or better, or 
placement

Open

PREP FOR SCIENTIFIC CALCULUS 26435 MATH 0200 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Bouthellier, P 130 McKenna Hall Q1 PREQ: MATH 0031 or MATH 0045 or 
MATH 0055 with C- or better, or 
placement

Open

ANALYTC GEOMETRY & 
CALCULUS 1

23822 MATH 0220 4.0 M W 03:00 pm - 04:40 pm Krisner, E 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 PREQ: MATH 0200 or (MATH 0031 and 
0032) with C- or better or placement

Open

ANALYTC GEOMETRY & 
CALCULUS 1

27669 MATH 0220 4.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:40 pm Knopf, B 115 Powers Hall PREQ: MATH 0200 or (MATH 0031 and 
0032) with C- or better or placement

Open

ANALYTC GEOMETRY & 
CALCULUS 2

13968 MATH 0230 4.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 02:10 pm Heffernan, K 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 PREQ: MATH 0220 with C- or better Open

ANALYTC GEOMETRY & 
CALCULUS 2

16189 MATH 0230 4.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:40 am Knopf, B 213 Smith Hall Q2 PREQ: MATH 0220 with C- or better Open

ANALYTC GEOMETRY & 
CALCULUS 3

13969 MATH 0240 4.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:40 am Hart, G 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 PREQ: MATH 0230 with C- or better Open

FINITE MATHEMATICS 31056 MATH 0400 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Espinoza, B 203 Smith Hall PREQ: MATH 0031 or 0045, or 0055 
(with C- or better) or Math placement 
score (47% or greater)

Open

INTRO THEORY 1-VARIABLE 
CALCUL

20521 MATH 0420 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Espinoza, B B-13 Smith Hall PREQ: MATH 0230, MATH 0413 Open

NUMERICAL MATHEMATICAL 
ANLYSIS

20520 MATH 1070 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Hart, G 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: MATH 0240 Open

LINEAR ALGEBRA 1 18507 MATH 1180 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Hart, G 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: MATH 0413 Open

THE HISTORY OF MATHEMATICS 31057 MATH 1235 3.0 M W 10:00 am - 10:50 am Heffernan, K 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Hybrid F2F/Asynch format PREQ: ENGCMP 0020 and MATH 0230 
and MATH 0413

Open

VECTOR ANLYSIS & 
APPLICATIONS

31059 MATH 1550 3.0 M W 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm Krisner, E 117 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: MATH 0240 and MATH 0420 Open

SENIOR RESEARCH 1 13252 MATH 1951 1.0 W 12:00 pm - 12:50 pm Espinoza, B 109 Powers Hall Open
UNDGR TCHNG UNDGR 
INTERNSHIP

30900 MATH 1955 1.0 - Heffernan, K Department 
Consent Required

Open

Military Science & Tact

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRODUCTION TO THE ARMY 26931 MILS 0011 1.0 - Bennett, J *Meets in FOB 138 Open
INTRODUCTION TO THE ARMY 26982 MILS 0011 1.0 W 06:00 am - 07:30 am No Instructor 

Assigned
Open

ADAPTIVE LEADERSHIP 22548 MILS 0012 1.0 - Bennett, J *Meets in FOB 138 Open
ADAPTIVE LEADERSHIP 27910 MILS 0012 1.0 W 06:00 am - 07:30 am No Instructor 

Assigned
Open

ARMY TEAM DEVELOPMENT 22549 MILS 0022 1.0 - Bennett, J *Meets in FOB 138 Open
ARMY TEAM DEVELOPMENT 27911 MILS 0022 1.0 W 06:00 am - 07:30 am No Instructor 

Assigned
Open

APPLIED LEADERSHIP 32794 MILS 1307 3.0 01:00 pm - 04:00 pm Bluhm, C,Space, G *Meeting at Pitt 
Main campus

Open

APPLIED LEADERSHIP 32795 MILS 1307 3.0 W 06:00 am - 07:30 am No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

COMPANY GRADE LEADERSHIP 32798 MILS 1407 3.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Online Synchronous Open

COMPANY GRADE LEADERSHIP 32799 MILS 1407 3.0 W 08:30 am - 11:00 am Bennett, J,Lucas, S Online SynchronousOnline Synch Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

COMPANY GRADE LEADERSHIP 32801 MILS 1407 3.0 W 06:00 am - 07:30 am No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

COMPANY GRADE LEADERSHIP 32803 MILS 1407 3.0 W 06:00 am - 07:30 am No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

COMPANY GRADE LEADERSHIP 30849 MILS 1407 3.0 T 04:00 pm - 06:30 pm Bennett, J,Lucas, S Online Synchronous Open
DIRECTED STUDY 27292 MILS 1496 1.0 - Bennett, J,Lucas, S *By Appointment Department 

Consent Required
Open

Music

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

MUSIC PRACTICUM-SPRING 
MUSICAL

27880 MUSIC 0105 1.0 M T W TH 07:00 pm - 09:00 pm Bartley, C 202 Smith Hall Department 
Consent Required

Open

BASC MUSICIANSHIP: CLASS 
PIANO

29043 MUSIC 0121 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Klumpp, M 202 Smith Hall AT, HM Open

BASC MUSICIANSHIP: CLASS 
VOICE

32150 MUSIC 0123 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Ritenour, C 202 Smith Hall AT Department 
Consent Required

Open

CHAMBER SINGERS 14918 MUSIC 0206 0.5 F 11:05 am - 11:55 am Bartley, C 100 Mary Lou 
Campana Chapel Le

AT Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

VOICE 19104 MUSIC 0511 1.0 W 12:00 pm - 12:50 pm Ritenour, C 100 Mary Lou 
Campana Chapel Le

AT; $100 Course 
Fee

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

PIANO 18542 MUSIC 0512 1.0 W 12:00 pm - 12:50 pm Klumpp, M 100 Mary Lou 
Campana Chapel Le

AT; $100 Course 
Fee

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

PITT-GREENSBURG CHORALE 13254 MUSIC 0610 0.5 M W and T 
TH 

11:05 am - 11:55 am and 
11:30 am - 12:20 pm

Bartley, C,Bartley, 
C

100 Mary Lou 
Campana Chapel Le

AT Open

HISTORY OF ROCK AND ROLL 31098 MUSIC 0801 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Bartley, C 202 Smith Hall AT PREQ: Enrollment not permitted if 
currently or previously completed 
MUSIC 0800.

Open

INDEPENDENT STUDY 27275 MUSIC 1901 1.0 T 07:00 pm - 09:00 pm Bartley, C 100 Mary Lou 
Campana Chapel Le

Campana Consort Department 
Consent Required

Open

VISL PERFORMING ARTS 
CAPSTONE

13267 MUSIC 1955 3.0 12:00 am - 12:00 am Bartley, C PREQ: HAA 0010 and 0030 and MUSIC 
0222 and 0224 and THEA 0805 and 
0806 and HUMAN 1140; LVL: Senior

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Natural Science

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

NATURAL SCIENCE 1 31060 NATSC 0050 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Orlosky, C 216 Smith Hall NS Closed
NATURAL SCIENCE 2 15992 NATSC 0250 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Giovannelli, L 216 Smith Hall NS Open
NATURAL SCIENCE 2 23200 NATSC 0250 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Giovannelli, L 216 Smith Hall NS Open
SCIENCE + PREHISTORY > ARCH 32916 NATSC 0271 3.0 M and W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm and 

04:00 pm - 05:15 pm
Babyak, K Hybrid #32916 has 2 mtg 

patterns
Open

SCIENCE + PREHISTORY > ARCH 32916 NATSC 0271 3.0 M and W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm and 
04:00 pm - 05:15 pm

Babyak, K 216 Smith Hall Hybrid NS; Educ students; 
F2F/Synch

Open

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 21217 NATSC 1235 1.0 - Barnhart, B Online 
Asynchronous

Closed



Nursing

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRO PROFESSIONAL NURSING 22335 NUR 0051 3.0 T 01:00 pm - 03:30 pm Seabol, A 213 Smith Hall Open
INTRDTN INCL EQT DVRST HLTH 
CR

27763 NUR 0053 1.0 W 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Seabol, A 203 Smith Hall Open

INTRDTN INCL EQT DVRST HLTH 
CR

31295 NUR 0053 1.0 M 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Bugajski, A 203 Smith Hall Open

INTRDTN INCL EQT DVRST HLTH 
CR

23835 NUR 0053 1.0 M 11:00 am - 11:50 am Fronczek, T 203 Smith Hall Closed

NUTRITION FOR CLINICAL PRAC 23410 NUR 0066 3.0 T 01:00 pm - 03:30 pm Behanna, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

Open

NSG RES: INTRO CRITL APPRL 
EBP

23539 NUR 0067 3.0 M W 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Shearer, A 213 Smith Hall Open

FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 
PRACT 2

23208 NUR 0081 2.0 M 08:00 am - 08:50 am Bugajski, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

Skills lab PREQ: NUR 0020 and NUR 0080 CO-
REQ: NUR 0082

Department 
Consent Required

Open

FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 
PRACT 2

24115 NUR 0081 2.0 M 09:00 am - 12:00 pm Bugajski, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

Skills lab PREQ: NUR 0020 and NUR 0080 CO-
REQ: NUR 0082

Department 
Consent Required

Open

FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 
PRACT 2

29467 NUR 0081 2.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Placeholder lab 
section

PREQ: NUR 0020 and NUR 0080 CO-
REQ: NUR 0082

Open

FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 
PRACT 2

24114 NUR 0081 2.0 T 09:00 am - 12:00 pm Bugajski, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

Skills lab PREQ: NUR 0020 and NUR 0080 CO-
REQ: NUR 0082

Department 
Consent Required

Open

FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 
PRACT 2

29466 NUR 0081 2.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Placeholder lecture 
section

PREQ: NUR 0020 and NUR 0080 CO-
REQ: NUR 0082

Open

FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 
PRACT 2

28931 NUR 0081 2.0 T 03:45 pm - 06:45 pm Bugajski, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

Skills lab PREQ: NUR 0020 and NUR 0080 CO-
REQ: NUR 0082

Department 
Consent Required

Open

FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 
PRACT 2

31162 NUR 0081 2.0 W 09:00 am - 12:00 pm Seabol, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

Skills lab PREQ: NUR 0020 and NUR 0080 CO-
REQ: NUR 0082

Department 
Consent Required

Open

NUR MGT ACUT/CHRNC HLTH 
PROBS

23219 NUR 0082 3.0 M W 02:45 pm - 04:15 pm Shearer, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: NUR 0020 and 0080; CREQ: 
NUR 0081

Open

PHARM & THERAPEUTICS ACR 
LFSN

27764 NUR 0087 3.0 M W 05:00 pm - 06:15 pm Sekhon, M 110 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: NUR 0020; CREQ: NUR 0082 Open

INTRO TO BASIC STATSTC FOR 
EBP

29301 NUR 0088 3.0 M 08:30 am - 11:00 am Causer, V 136 McKenna Hall Enrollment not permitted if currently or 
previously completed STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1000 or STAT 1100

Closed

INTRO TO BASIC STATSTC FOR 
EBP

29302 NUR 0088 3.0 W 08:30 am - 11:00 am Causer, V 218 Life Sciences 
Building

Enrollment not permitted if currently or 
previously completed STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1000 or STAT 1100

Open

NUR MGT ACUT/CHRNC HLTH 
PROBS

23220 NUR 0092 3.5 TH 06:00 am - 04:30 pm Komenda, N Hospital CREQ: NUR 0082 Department 
Consent Required

Open

NUR MGT ACUT/CHRNC HLTH 
PROBS

23334 NUR 0092 3.5 TH 06:00 am - 04:30 pm Washburn, S Hospital CREQ: NUR 0082 Department 
Consent Required

Closed

NUR MGT ACUT/CHRNC HLTH 
PROBS

23854 NUR 0092 3.5 TH 06:00 am - 04:30 pm Langton, L Hospital CREQ: NUR 0082 Department 
Consent Required

Open

NUR MGT ACUT/CHRNC HLTH 
PROBS

23856 NUR 0092 3.5 F 06:00 am - 04:30 pm Langton, L Hospital CREQ: NUR 0082 Department 
Consent Required

Open

NUR MGT ACUT/CHRNC HLTH 
PROBS

29463 NUR 0092 3.5 F 06:00 am - 04:30 pm Gricar, R Hospital CREQ: NUR 0082 Department 
Consent Required

Open

NUR MGT ACUT/CHRNC HLTH 
PROBS

31165 NUR 0092 3.5 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Placeholder section CREQ: NUR 0082 Open

ADV NUR MGT ACU/CPLX HLTH 
CLIN

23863 NUR 1020 2.0 W 06:30 am - 01:00 pm Beall, J Hospital CREQ: NUR 1120 Department 
Consent Required

Open

ADV NUR MGT ACU/CPLX HLTH 
CLIN

25508 NUR 1020 2.0 TH 06:30 am - 01:00 pm Beall, J Hospital CREQ: NUR 1120 Department 
Consent Required

Open

ADV NUR MGT ACU/CPLX HLTH 
CLIN

25509 NUR 1020 2.0 T 01:30 pm - 08:00 pm Hoch, S Hospital CREQ: NUR 1120 Department 
Consent Required

Open

ADV NUR MGT ACU/CPLX HLTH 
CLIN

29464 NUR 1020 2.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Placeholder section CREQ: NUR 1120 Open

ADV NUR MGT ACU/CPLX HLTH 
CLIN

26703 NUR 1020 2.0 F 01:30 pm - 08:00 pm Lucchetti, T Hospital CREQ: NUR 1120 Department 
Consent Required

Closed

NUR CRE CHILD/THEIR FMLYS 
CLIN

31178 NUR 1042 2.0 T 06:30 am - 01:00 pm Ernst, N Hospital CREQ: NUR 1052 Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed

NUR CRE CHILD/THEIR FMLYS 
CLIN

31179 NUR 1042 2.0 T 01:30 pm - 08:00 pm Ernst, N Hospital CREQ: NUR 1052 Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

NUR CRE CHILD/THEIR FMLYS 
CLIN

31180 NUR 1042 2.0 TH 06:30 am - 01:00 pm Streblick, A Hospital CREQ: NUR 1052 Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed

NUR CRE CHILD/THEIR FMLYS 
CLIN

31183 NUR 1042 2.0 TH 01:30 pm - 08:00 pm Meissner, C Hospital CREQ: NUR 1052 Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed

NUR CRE CHILD/THEIR FMLYS 
CLIN

31923 NUR 1042 2.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Placeholder section CREQ: NUR 1052 Open

NUR CARE CHILD & THEIR FMLYS 31174 NUR 1052 2.5 M 09:00 am - 11:20 am Seabol, A 204 Smith Hall PREQ: NUR 0066 and 0082 and 0087 Open
NURSING CARE OF OLDER 
ADULTS

23865 NUR 1054 2.0 M 12:40 pm - 02:00 pm Bugajski, A 110 Life Sciences 
Building

PREQ: NUR 0082 Open

ADV NUR MGT ACU/CPLX HLTH 
PROB

23866 NUR 1120 2.5 M 02:20 pm - 04:40 pm Fronczek, T 130 McKenna Hall PREQ: NUR 0066 and 0067 and 0082 
and 0087

Open

TRANSTN INTO PROF NUR PRACT 25477 NUR 1134 2.0 W 01:00 pm - 02:40 pm Fronczek, T 205 Smith Hall PREQ: (NUR 1120 or 1220) and (NUR 
1050 or 1250) and (NUR 1060 or 1260) 
and (NUR 1052 or 1252)

Closed

TRANSTN PROF NUR PRACT CLIN 25478 NUR 1135 4.5 - Fronczek, T Hospital CREQ: NUR 1134 Closed
INTRO TO HC FINANCE AND 
POLICY

27765 NUR 1212 0.5 W 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Fronczek, T 205 Smith Hall Closed

APPLIED ADULT CP CRITICAL 
CARE

29363 NUR 1710 3.0 TH 09:00 am - 11:30 am Fronczek, T 110 Life Sciences 
Building

Open

SENIOR SEMINAR 25479 NUR 1990 1.0 TH 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Seabol, A 213 Smith Hall PREQ: NUR 1121 or 1134 Closed

Philosophy

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRODUCTION TO 
EXISTENTIALISM

31103 PHIL 0220 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Pamerleau, W 112 Powers Hall PT Closed

INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS 27499 PHIL 0300 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Pamerleau, W 115 Powers Hall PT Closed
PHILOSOPHY AND PUBLIC ISSUES 31876 PHIL 0350 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am McCarthy, 

B,Wilson, F
118 Village Hall SS3, PT Closed

PHILOSOPHY AND LITERATURE 32190 PHIL 1375 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Koehler, 
M,Pamerleau, W

110 Powers Hall LT, PT, HM Closed

BUSINESS ETHICS 27500 PHIL 1380 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm McCarthy, B 111 Powers Hall PT Closed
BUSINESS ETHICS 27501 PHIL 1380 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm McCarthy, B 109 Powers Hall PT Open
ISSUES IN PHILOSOPHY 
(VARIOUS)

31101 PHIL 1890 3.0 W 06:00 pm - 08:30 pm McCarthy, 
B,Phillips, R

117 Powers Hall PT, SS2 PREQ: (1 PHIL course or ENGCMP 
0020); LVL: Junior

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Physics

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICS 1 23881 PHYS 0110 3.0 T TH 08:00 am - 09:40 am Brown, B 215 Smith Hall NS PREQ: Any MATH greater than or equal 
to MATH 0031 (Min Grade 'C') or MATH 
PLACEMENT SCORE (61 or greater)

Open

INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICS 2 29303 PHYS 0111 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 11:10 am Krisner, E 215 Smith Hall NS PREQ: PHYS 0110 Open
INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICS 2 23194 PHYS 0111 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 02:10 pm Krisner, E 215 Smith Hall NS PREQ: PHYS 0110 Open
BASC PHYS SCI & ENGR 1 (INTGD) 23327 PHYS 0174 4.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:40 am Brown, B 215 Smith Hall NS COREQ: MATH 0220 Closed
BASC PHYS SCI & ENGR 2 (INTGD) 27274 PHYS 0175 4.0 M W F 08:30 am - 09:40 am Brown, B 215 Smith Hall PREQ: PHYS 0174; CREQ: MATH 0230 Open
BASC PHYS SCI & ENGR 2 (INTGD) 31061 PHYS 0175 4.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:40 pm Brown, B 215 Smith Hall PREQ: PHYS 0174; CREQ: MATH 0230 Open
INTRO TO LABORATORY PHYSICS 16175 PHYS 0212 2.0 T 05:00 pm - 09:00 pm Willard, K B-13 Smith Hall PREQ: PHYS 0110 or PHYS 0174 Open
INTRO TO LABORATORY PHYSICS 15652 PHYS 0212 2.0 TH 05:00 pm - 09:00 pm Willard, K B-13 Smith Hall PREQ: PHYS 0110 or PHYS 0174 Open

Political Science

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

AMERICAN POLITICS 26418 PS 0200 3.0 M W F 09:00 am - 09:50 am Strode, D 108 Powers Hall SS2 Open
AMERICAN POLITICS 31299 PS 0200 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Strode, D 100 Powers Hall Open
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 25149 PS 0500 3.0 F and M W 11:00 am - 11:50 am and 

11:00 am - 11:50 am
Cook, C 113 Powers Hall Hybrid SS3; F2F/Synch Open

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 25149 PS 0500 3.0 F and M W 11:00 am - 11:50 am and 
11:00 am - 11:50 am

Cook, C Hybrid #25149 has 2 mtg 
patterns

Open

POLITICAL THEORY 28871 PS 0600 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Manning, K 109 Powers Hall SS1 Open
WOMEN IN POLITICS 32156 PS 1204 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Strode, D 118 Powers Hall SS2 Open
LGBTQ POLITICS & POLICY 32159 PS 1289 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Strode, D 118 Powers Hall SS2 Open
GERMAN GOVERNMENT AND 
POLITICS

30983 PS 1314 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Adams, P 111 Powers Hall SS3 LVL: Sophomore Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION 31297 PS 1503 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Adams, P 138 McKenna Hall PREQ: PS 0200 or PS 0300 or PS 0500 
or sophomore or above

Open

POL SCI RES MTHS AND WRIT 33435 PS 1954 3.0 - Adams, P PREQ: ENGCMP 0020 and STAT 0200 
or STAT 1000 or STAT 1100; LVL: 
Senior

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

POLITICAL SCIENCE CAPSTONE 13259 PS 1955 3.0 T 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Adams, P 111 Powers Hall Hybrid F2F/Asynch 
blended format

PREQ: PS 1954 or ENGCMP 0030; 
LVL: Senior

Open

STUDY ABRD IRELAND & 
N.IRELAND

33177 PS 1969 1.0 - Adams, P Department 
Consent Required

Open

MODEL EUROPEAN UNION/
STATECRAF

31298 PS 1992 1.0 - Adams, P Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Psychology

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 25151 PSY 0010 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Mucha, D 100 Powers Hall SS1 Closed
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 20515 PSY 0010 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Everly, J 115 Powers Hall SS1 Open
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 20516 PSY 0010 3.0 - Everly, J Online 

Asynchronous
SS1; Asynchronous 
format

Closed

INTRODUCTION TO 
EXISTENTIALISM

31104 PSY 0022 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Pamerleau, W 112 Powers Hall PT Open

RESEARCH METHODS 26419 PSY 0034 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Vallano, J 116 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

SS, Writing Intensv 
(ENGCMP 3)

PREQ: STAT 0200 or STAT 1000 or 
STAT 1100 or NUR 0088 (MIN GRADE 
C- FOR ALL LISTED COURSES)

Open

PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY 20518 PSY 0160 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Phillips, R 110 Powers Hall SS PREQ: PSY 0010 Closed
PSYCHOLOGY OF PERSONALITY 20517 PSY 0160 3.0 - Phillips, R Online 

Asynchronous
SS PREQ: PSY 0010 Closed

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 26421 PSY 0310 3.0 M W F 11:00 am - 11:50 am Asplin, K 100 Powers Hall SS PREQ: PSY 0010 AND ENROLLMENT 
NOT PERMITTED IF CURRENTLY 
ENROLLED, OR PREVIOUSLY 
ENROLLED IN PSY 0311.

Open

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 29542 PSY 0310 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Asplin, K 100 Powers Hall SS PREQ: PSY 0010 AND ENROLLMENT 
NOT PERMITTED IF CURRENTLY 
ENROLLED, OR PREVIOUSLY 
ENROLLED IN PSY 0311.

Open

HUMAN COGNITION 27345 PSY 0410 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Asplin, K 108 Powers Hall SS PREQ: PSY 0010 Open
SENSATION AND PERCEPTION 31019 PSY 0510 3.0 T TH 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Barnhart, B 216 Smith Hall PREQ: BIOSC 0170 or PSY 0010 Closed
SOCIAL SCIENCE AND LAW 25283 PSY 1062 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Vallano, J 108 Powers Hall SS PREQ: PSY 0010 Open
LEGAL PSYCHOLOGY 26422 PSY 1114 3.0 - Vallano, J Online 

Asynchronous
SS PREQ: PSY 0010 Closed

LEGAL PSYCHOLOGY 28200 PSY 1114 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Vallano, J 109 Powers Hall SS PREQ: PSY 0010 Open
GENDER AND MENTAL HEALTH 30990 PSY 1131 3.0 M 07:00 pm - 09:30 pm Mucha, D 109 Powers Hall PREQ: PSY 0010 and one other PSY 

course
Open

CLN SKILLS: UNDST YOUR CLIENT 30991 PSY 1300 3.0 M W F 03:00 pm - 03:50 pm Phillips, R 136 McKenna Hall Writing Intensv 
(Eng.Cmp.3)

PREQ: PSY 0010 and (PSY 1205 or 
PSY 0205)

Open

LEARNING AND BEHAVIOR 27761 PSY 1425 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Everly, J 119 Powers Hall Writing Intensv 
(Eng.Cmp.3)

PREQ: PSY 0010 Open

APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS 15654 PSY 1475 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Everly, J 120 Powers Hall SS PREQ: PSY 0010 Open
SUPERVISED FIELD PLACEMENT 30867 PSY 1910 1.0 - Phillips, R PREQ: PSY 1205; LVL: junior; and 

permission of instructor
Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

DIRECTED INDIVIDUAL 
RESEARCH

33304 PSY 1913 1.0 - Phillips, R Department 
Consent Required

Closed

SENIOR THESIS 15978 PSY 1925 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Asplin, K 114 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: PSY 0032 or 0034; LVL: Senior Closed

UNDERGRAD TEACHING 
EXPERIENCE

33402 PSY 1970 1.0 - Phillips, R Department 
Consent Required

Open

TEACHING OF PSYCHOLOGY 30152 PSY 1972 3.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Department 
Consent Required

Closed

PSYCHOLOGY IN ACTION 25150 PSY 1976 3.0 - Phillips, R By Appointment 
only

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT 21453 SEPY 0223 3.0 - No Instructor 
Assigned

Open

Social Sciences

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

DIG HUMANIT:CDNG & DTA 
VISLZTN

22384 SOCSCI 1051 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Campbell, W 136 McKenna Hall HM, Q2, SS LVL: Sophomore and minimum GPA: 
2.75; or permission of instructor

Open

POLICY PRAC: SYSTEMS 
THINKING

26748 SOCSCI 1905 3.0 W 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Mehlman-
Brightwell, D

118 Powers Hall Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

Sociology

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

CRIME, LAW, AND PUBLIC POLICY 23330 SOC 0020 3.0 M W F 10:00 am - 10:50 am Holler, T 113 Powers Hall SS Closed
DRUGS AND SOCIETY 15656 SOC 0145 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am McCarthy, 

B,Wilson, F
118 Village Hall SS3, PT Closed

DRUGS AND SOCIETY 29634 SOC 0145 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am McCarthy, 
B,Wilson, F

118 Village Hall SS3, PT Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed

SOCIAL THEORY 26427 SOC 0150 3.0 - Wood, G Online 
Asynchronous

SS1; Asynchronous 
format

Closed

SOCIAL INEQUALITY 28880 SOC 0433 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Wood, G 118 Village Hall SS2 Open
DIVERSITY IN AMERICA 21272 SOC 0455 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Marks, M 113 Powers Hall SS, WP Closed

Spanish

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

ELEMENTARY SPANISH 1 15993 SPAN 0041 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Orsatti, S 110 Powers Hall HM Open
ELEMENTARY SPANISH 1 32002 SPAN 0041 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Orsatti, S 113 Powers Hall Open
ELEMENTARY SPANISH 2 29330 SPAN 0042 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Orsatti, S 120 Powers Hall HM PREQ: SPAN 0041 Open
ELEMENTARY SPANISH 2 19192 SPAN 0042 3.0 M W F 02:00 pm - 02:50 pm Triplette, S 120 Powers Hall HM PREQ: SPAN 0041 Open

ELEMENTARY SPANISH 3 31108 SPAN 0043 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Contreras, E 111 Powers Hall HM PREQ: SPAN 0042 with grade of C- or 
better

Open

ELEMENTARY SPANISH 3 15994 SPAN 0043 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Contreras, E 111 Powers Hall HM PREQ: SPAN 0042 with grade of C- or 
better

Open

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH 22454 SPAN 0044 3.0 M 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Contreras, E 111 Powers Hall Hybrid HM,WP; F2F/
Asynch

PREQ: SPAN 0043 Open

LAT AM FILM & LIT IN TRANSLTN 31116 SPAN 0326 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Triplette, S 120 Powers Hall Open
INTRO TO MEDICAL SPANISH 31998 SPAN 1010 3.0 T 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Contreras, E 118 Powers Hall PREQ: SPAN 0042 Open
SPANISH IN THE COMMUNITY 31115 SPAN 1335 3.0 M W 05:30 pm - 06:45 pm Orsatti, S 113 Powers Hall PREQ: SPAN 0004 or SPAN 0044 or 

SPAN 0020 or Instructor Permission
Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

POPLR CULT IN LATINX AMERICA 32153 SPAN 1421 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Triplette, S 120 Powers Hall HM, WP. Taught in 
English

Open

Statistics

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

BASIC APPLIED STATISTICS 25444 STAT 0200 4.0 M W F 12:45 pm - 01:55 pm Albalwi, N 218 Life Sciences 
Building

Q2 PREQ: Enrollment not permitted if 
currently or previously completed STAT 
1000 or STAT 1100 or NUR 0088

Closed

BASIC APPLIED STATISTICS 25445 STAT 0200 4.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:40 pm Lucci, M 116 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 PREQ: Enrollment not permitted if 
currently or previously completed STAT 
1000 or STAT 1100 or NUR 0088

Open



Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

APPLIED STATISTICAL METHODS 25470 STAT 1000 4.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:40 pm Lucci, M 116 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 Enrollment not permitted if currently or 
previously completed STAT 0200 or 
STAT 1100 or NUR 0088

Closed

STAT & PROBLTY FOR BUS MGT 14916 STAT 1100 4.0 M W F 10:00 am - 11:10 am Albalwi, N 116 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

Q2 Enrollment not permitted if currently or 
previously completed STAT 200 or 1000 
or NUR 0088

Closed

INTRO TO MATHEMATCL 
STATISTICS

32793 STAT 1152 3.0 - Causer, V PREQ: STAT 1151 Instructor Consent 
Required

Closed

APPLIED REGRESSION 25480 STAT 1221 3.0 M W 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Lucci, M 137 McKenna Hall Q2 PREQ: STAT 0200 or STAT 1000 or  
STAT 1100 or NUR 0088

Open

PRACTICUM IN DATA ANALYTICS 26635 STAT 1851 3.0 M W F 01:00 pm - 01:50 pm Causer, V 116 Frank A. Cassell 
Hall

PREQ: STAT 1221 and CS 0405 and 
INFSCI 1022

Department 
Consent Required

Open

INTERNSHIP 33485 STAT 1900 1.0 - Lucci, M Department 
Consent Required

Open

INTERNSHIP FOR DATA 
ANALYTICS

29322 STAT 1901 3.0 - Causer, V PREQ: STAT 1851 or INFSCI 1851 and 
Instructor Approval

Open

DATA ANALYTICS CAPSTONE 27750 STAT 1951 3.0 - Causer, V *By appointment CREQ: INFSCI 1901 or STAT 1901 Open

Studio Arts

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

PAINTING STUDIO 1 32749 SA 0120 3.0 M 01:00 pm - 03:30 pm Nicholson, K 131 McKenna Hall AT Closed
DRAWING STUDIO 1 13263 SA 0130 3.0 M 09:00 am - 11:30 am Nicholson, K 131 McKenna Hall AT Open
PHOTO STUDIO 2 32398 SA 1280 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am Fisher, E 114 Frank A. Cassell 

Hall
AT PREQ: SA 0180 Open

Theatre Arts

Title Class 
Number

Subject Catalog 
Number

Credits Days Times Instructor Name Location Instruction Method Gen Ed & Enrollment 
Notes

Requirements Consent Required Enrollment 
Status

THEATRE PRAC: BASIC 
STAGECRAFT

13265 THEA 0100 3.0 T TH 10:00 am - 11:15 am McAllister, C FT Smith Hall AT Open

THEATRE PRACTICUM: 
PERFORMANCE

31146 THEA 0103 1.0 M T W TH 07:00 pm - 09:00 pm Allaback, C FT Smith Hall AT Instructor Consent 
Required

Open

BASIC ACTING 31147 THEA 0104 3.0 T TH 04:00 pm - 05:15 pm Confer, S FT Smith Hall AT, HM Open
INTRO TO THEATRE ARTS - PART 
2

22565 THEA 0806 3.0 T TH 02:30 pm - 03:45 pm Allaback, C FT Smith Hall AT Open

COSTUME PRODUCTION 
TECHNOLOGY

27749 THEA 1240 3.0 T TH 01:00 pm - 02:15 pm Allaback, C 131 McKenna Hall AT Closed

VISL PERFORMING ARTS 
CAPSTONE

13266 THEA 1955 3.0 - Allaback, C PREQ: HAA 0010 and 0030 and MUSIC 
0222 and 0224 and THEA 0805 and 
0806 and HUMAN 1140; LVL: Senior

Instructor Consent 
Required

Open


